
Purchasing Division Contact Telephone Email Address

Jennifer McCoy – Purchasing Manager 951-826-5564 jmccoy@riversideca.gov

“JC” Jairo Cortez – Sr. Procurement & Contract Specialist 951-826-5928 jcortez@riversideca.gov

Ben Hatheway - Procurement & Contract Specialist 951-826-5802 bhatheway@riversideca.gov

Riley James – Procurement & Contract Specialist 951-826-5613 rjames@riversideca.gov

Luz Granados – Procurement & Contract Specialist 951-826-5562 lgranados@riversideca.gov

Kristan Nordmeyer – Procurement & Contract Specialist 951-826-5929 knordmeyer@riversideca.gov

Caitlin Starkey – Procurement & Contract Specialist Trainee 951-826-5536 cstarkey@riversideca.gov
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